No. C156251

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Due no later than Aug 31, 2011 2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

Annual Report Form CT CORPORATION SYSTEM

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

ASTHMA & ALLERGY FOUNDATION OF AMERICA USA
YOLANDA MILLER

1111 W JEFFERSON STE 530
BOISE ID 83702

8201 CORPORATE DRIVE

SUITE 1000 3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

LANDOVER MD 20785
USA

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address City
DIRECTOR LAWRENCE SCHWARTZ PO BOX 980263 RICHMOND
DIRECTOR MYRON ZITT 9 CYPRESS DRIVE WOODBURY
DIRECTOR LYNN HANESSIAN 200 E. RANDOLPH SUITE 6300 CHICAGO
DIRECTOR STEVEN CHAMEIDES 3000 K STREET, NW SUITE 600 WASHINGTON
DIRECTOR KELLT WILSON 1200 ASHWOOD PARKWAY SUITE 130AATLANTA
TREASURER CALVIN ANDERSON 85 NORTH DANNY THOMAS BLVD. MEMPHIS
PRESIDENT TOM FLANAGAN 408 WESTFORD STREET DUNSTABLE
SECRETARY NANCY KERCHER 10909 NE 41ST DRIVE KIRKLAND

State Country

VA USA
NY USA

IL USA
DC USA
GA USA
TN USA
MA USA
WA USA

Postal Code
23298
11797
60601
20007
30019
38103
01827
98033

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

NY
C 156251

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Tom Flanagan
Name (type or print): Tom Flanagan

Date: 06/14/2011
Title: Chair

Processed 06/14/2011

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




