

No. <b>C 156251</b>		<b>Due no later than Aug 31, 2011</b> <b>Annual Report Form</b>		2. Registered Agent and Address ( <b>NO PO BOX</b> )			
Return to:  SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080  <b>NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE</b>		<b>1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.</b>  ASTHMA & ALLERGY FOUNDATION OF AMERICA YOLANDA MILLER 8201 CORPORATE DRIVE SUITE 1000 LANDOVER MD 20785 USA		CT CORPORATION SYSTEM 1111 W JEFFERSON STE 530 BOISE ID 83702 USA			
						3. <u>New</u> Registered Agent Signature:*	
4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors, Treasurer (optional).							
Office Held	Name	Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code	
DIRECTOR	LAWRENCE SCHWARTZ	PO BOX 980263	RICHMOND	VA	USA	23298	
DIRECTOR	MYRON ZITT	9 CYPRESS DRIVE	WOODBURY	NY	USA	11797	
DIRECTOR	LYNN HANESSIAN	200 E. RANDOLPH SUITE 6300	CHICAGO	IL	USA	60601	
DIRECTOR	STEVEN CHAMEIDES	3000 K STREET, NW SUITE 600	WASHINGTON	DC	USA	20007	
DIRECTOR	KELLI WILSON	1200 ASHWOOD PARKWAY SUITE 130AATLANTA	ATLANTA	GA	USA	30019	
TREASURER	CALVIN ANDERSON	85 NORTH DANNY THOMAS BLVD.	MEMPHIS	TN	USA	38103	
PRESIDENT	TOM FLANAGAN	408 WESTFORD STREET	DUNSTABLE	MA	USA	01827	
SECRETARY	NANCY KERCHER	10909 NE 41ST DRIVE	KIRKLAND	WA	USA	98033	
5. Organized Under the Laws of:  <b>NY</b> <b>C 156251</b>		6. Annual Report must be signed.*  Signature: Tom Flanagan Name (type or print): Tom Flanagan					
		Date: 06/14/2011 Title: Chair					
Processed 06/14/2011      * Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.							